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Sydney Upper
Reservoir Dam

East Sydney Dam

Downsville Dam

Cannonsville
Dam

Hancock

Andes

Walton

Colchester

Delhi

Tompkins

Roxbury

Franklin

Middletown

Sidney

Hamden

Kortright

Bovina

Meredith

Stamford

Masonville

Davenport

Deposit

Harpersfield
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!59

!54

!51

!47

!42

!28

!92

!55
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!173

!164
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!155

!113

!98

!43

!38

!123

!36

!33

!53

!52

!143

0 10 205
Miles°

FEMA Major Dams

DCPD Dams

Municipal (Town) Boundaries

Villages (Population Centers)

Rivers and Streams

Lakes and Reservoirs

High Hazard

Significant Hazard

High 
(w/ Table XXX ID)

Moderate
(w/ Table XXX ID)

Low/No

Not Rated
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